
 

 
Eligible Training Providers Course Schedules 

 

  College Paths to Course Schedules 
Alamo Community College District 
(ACCD)  
• Northeast Lakeview College 
• Northwest Vista College 
• Palo Alto College 
• St. Phillip’s College 
• San Antonio College 

http://www.alamo.edu/district/registration/catalogs-schedules.htm 

Alvin Community College http://www.alvincollege.edu/ProgramsDegrees/CourseCatalogs.aspx  

Amarillo College http://www.actx.edu/pagesmith/7 

Angelina College http://www.angelina.edu/classes/index.html 

Austin Community College http://www6.austincc.edu/schedule/  

Blinn College http://www.blinn.edu/index.html  

Brazosport College http://www.brazosport.edu/Catalog-Schedule/Pages/default.aspx  

Central Texas College http://www.ctcd.edu/schedbul.htm 

Cisco Junior College http://www.cisco.edu/s/926/start.aspx#  

Clarendon College http://www.clarendoncollege.edu/ 

Coastal Bend College http://www.coastalbend.edu/Schedules_Calendars/ 

College of the Mainland http://www.com.edu/admissions/schedule-catalog.php 

Collin College https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_dyn_sched  

Dallas County Community College 
(DCCCD)  
• Brookhaven College 
• Cedar Valley College 
• Eastfield College 
• El Centro College 
• Mountainview College 
• North Lake College 
• Richland College 

http://www.dcccd.edu/Sch/Pages/default.aspx 

Del Mar College http://www.delmar.edu/schedule/  

El Paso Community College http://www.epcc.edu/Catalog/Pages/default.aspx 

Frank Phillips College http://www.fpctx.edu/Students/Students_ClassSchedule.htm  
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  College Paths to Course Schedules 
Galveston College http://www.gc.edu/gc/default.asp  

Grayson County College http://www.grayson.edu/programs-classes.aspx  

Hill College http://www.hillcollege.edu/students/schedules/  

Houston Community College District 
(HCC)  
• Central 
• Coleman College for Health 

Sciences 
• Northeast 
• Northwest 
• Southeast 
• Southwest 

http://www.hccs.edu/portal/site/hccs  

Howard College 
• Big Spring 
• Lamesa 
• San Angelo 
• SouthWest Collegiate Institute 

for the Deaf 

http://www.howardcollege.edu/  

Kilgore College http://www.kilgore.edu/  

Laredo Community College http://www.laredo.edu/cms/class_schedule/  

Lee College http://www.lee.edu/  

Lone Star College System (LSCS) 
• Cyfair 
• Kingwood 
• Montgomery 
• North Harris 
• Tomball 
• University Park 
• Corporate College 
• University Center 

http://www.lonestar.edu/class-search.htm  

McLennan Community College http://www.mclennan.edu/  

Midland College http://www.midland.edu/  

Navarro College http://www.navarrocollege.edu/apply/catalog/  

North Central Texas College http://www.nctc.edu/ClassSchedule.aspx  

Northeast Texas Community College http://ntcc.edu/index.php?module=Pagesetter&func=viewpub&tid=13&pid=9  

Odessa College https://webadvisor.odessa.edu/WebAdvisor/cgi-
bin/wwiz/wwiz.exe/wwiz.asp?wwizmstr=OC.SCHEDINFO.WEB  

Panola College http://www.panola.edu/  

Paris Junior College http://www.parisjc.edu/  

Ranger College http://www.rangercollege.edu/schedules.html  
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  College Paths to Course Schedules 
San Jacinto College http://www.sanjac.edu/schedule  

South Plains College http://www.southplainscollege.edu/ 

South Texas College http://www.southtexascollege.edu/academics/catalogs/index.html  

Southwest Texas Junior College http://swtjc.edu/pages/academics/schedules 

Tarrant County Junior College https://waj.tccd.edu/TCC/WebAdvisor3/chooseTerm.jsp?wMenu=M  

Temple College http://www.templejc.edu/  

Texarkana College https://www.texarkanacollege.edu/pages/171.asp 

Texas Engineering Extension Service 
(TEEX) http://www.teex.com/teex.cfm?pageid=agency&area=teex&templateid=1155  

Texas Southmost College https://course.utb.edu/cs/sections.aspx  

Texas State Technical College  
Harlingen  http://www.harlingen.tstc.edu/services/CourseSchedules.aspx  

Texas State Technical College 
Marshall http://www.marshall.tstc.edu/welcome/catalog.shtml  

Texas State Technical College Waco https://www.waco.tstc.edu/classes/  

Texas State Technical College West 
Texas  http://www.tstc.edu/westtexasstudents/classschedule  

Trinity Valley Community College http://www2.tvcc.edu/community-
services/default.aspx?zoneid=247&deptid=195  

Tyler Junior College http://www.tjc.edu/  

Vernon College http://www.vernoncollege.edu/publications/  

Victoria College http://www.victoriacollege.edu/classschedule 

Weatherford College http://www.wc.edu/schedules-catalogs  

Western Texas College http://wtc.edu/  

Wharton County Junior College http://www.wcjc.edu/admin_offices_n/Admissions-
Registration/calendarsSchedules.asp  
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